UMA 2 Start of Spring semester 2025

10.00

11.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

20/Jan
week 4

BRIEF [01]
UMA2

09.00-10.30 - St 1&3
10.30-12.00 - St 284

5AR211 3HP

21/Jan 22/Jan

0900-1700
Individual/ Group
Tutorials
Studio

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

UMA 3 Start of Spring semester 2025

10.00

11.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

20/Jan

week 4

BRIEF [01]
UMA3

09.00-10.30 - St 1&3
10.30-12.00 - St 284

5AR314 3HP

21/Jan 22/Jan

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

23/Jan 24/Jan
0900-1700 0900-1700
Group Group
Tutorials Tutorials

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio

schedule schedule

0900-1700 0900-1700
Gro Grouj

Tutorials Tutorials

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio

schedule schedule
23/Jan 24/Jan
0900-1700 0900-1700
Group Group
Tutorials Tutorials

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio

schedule schedule
0900-1700 0900-1700
ivi Group ivi Group
Tutorials Tutorials

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio
schedule

Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio
schedule

week 5

week 5

27/Jan

27/Jan

28/Jan

0900-1700
Individual/ Group
Tutorials
Studio

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

28/Jan

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

29/Jan 30/Jan

0900-1700
Individual/ Group
Tutorials
Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio
schedule

0900-1700
Individual/ Group
Tutorials
Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio
schedule

29/Jan 30/Jan

0900-1700
Individual/ Group
Tutorials
Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio
schedule

0900-1700
Individual/ Group
Tutorials
Thursday or Friday
depending on Studio
schedule

31/Jan

3/Feb

week 6

End of Brief
o1
Presentation

BRIEF [02]
UMA2

09.00-10.30 - St 1&3
10.30-12.00 - St 284

5AR211 5HP

End of Brief

01
Presentation

31/Jan 3/Feb

week 6

End of Brief BRIEF [02]

01 UMA3
Presentation 09.00-10.30 - St 183

10.30-12.00 - St 284

End of Brief
01
Presentation

BA
INTRODUCTION
13.00-14.00 - Theatre

All UMA 3

5AR306 15HP

4/Feb

0900-1700

idual/ Group

Tutorials
Studio

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

4/Feb

0900-1700

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

5/Feb

5/Feb

6/Feb

0900-1700

dual / Group

Tutorials
Studio

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

6/Feb

0900-1700

0900-1700
Individual/Group
Tutorials
Studio

7/Feb

7/Feb

10/Feb
week 7

Urban
Planning 1
Course
intro
UMA2

10.00-12.00

5AR207 4HP

10/Feb

week 7

Theory 3.2
Course
intro
UMA3

10.00-12.00

13.00-14.00

5AR305 4HP

11/Feb

11/Feb

12/Feb

0900-1700
Group seminars

0900-1700
Group seminars

12/Feb

13/Feb

13/Feb

0900-1700
Group workshops

0900-1700
Group workshops

Begransad delning

14/Feb

0900-1700
Intermreview

0900-1700
Intermreview

14/Feb



